No.

68 *%*
20

26

47

54 *kk
26 *kk
12
35

9% *
53 #
75

23

90
99 *

81 *%*
12 *

83
17 **k
87

49 **
14 *

52 *
19
57 *k*k
60 **
94
10 *
11 **
73
19 *
78
70
25 *
7o
28 **
92

2 *kk

30
7 *kk
50
98

2006 UCLA FOOTBALL ALPHABETICAL ROSTER

Name Pos
Abraham, Brian ................ oT
Al-Gattis, Daniel............... QB
Angelo, Mike.........c........ FS
Anyanwu, Chinonso ......... DE
Austin, Terrence ............... WR

Baumgartner, Andrew....... WR
Bell, Kahlil ......................
Bennett, Brandon
Bethel-Thompson, McLeod QB
Blake, TOM ...ccoovvviicies
Bosworth, Korey...............
Bosworth, Kyle.................
Breazell, Brandon
Brown, Justin....................
Brown, Kevin .......cccceveue.
Brown, Trey.....
Caldwell, Matt.
Carew, Ryen....
Carter, David ...
Carter, Reggie.. .
Chai, Robert...........coueeue.e.
Cowan, JO€ ......cccceevvereenens
Cowan, Patrick
Culver, Matt.....
Davis, Bruce....
Dean, Jake ...........
Dragovic, Nikola......
Edwards, Joshua......
Ekbatani, Nick.....

Everett, Marcus................. WR
Fareed, Justin.............cue... RB
Forbath, Kai............c......... PK
Ghobrial, Michael............. DL
Glicksberg, Scott .............. TE
Graves, Ryan .........cccce... WR
Hair, J.J..ooiiiie, TE
Hale, John........cccocovveneee. LB
Harwell, Brigham ............. DT

Heater, Adam....................
Hickman, Justin ...
Holland, Tyler...................
Holmes, Fred ....................
Horton, Chris...
Irvin, PJ. .........
Johnson, Chris ..................

Johnson, Dominique.......... WR
Jondle, Riley.....cccccovevneee.

Joseph, Chris......c.cccveenene.

Keane, Andy.......cccoevnee.

Ketchum, Gavin...
Keyes, Dennis.........c.........
Kia, Micah...........ccccvenene.
Kibble, Robert .....
Lanis, Aleksey.....

Lee, TONY...coooeviiiiienen. oT
Lockett, Bret..........cocu..... FS
Lombard, Kenneth............ DT
Markey, Chris................... B
Martin, TraviS........ccceeuenes TE
McGee, Jeremy................. CB
McNeal, EriC.......ccceueeneen. LB

Meadows, Chris...
Medlock, Justin....
Meyer, Aaron... .
Miller, Jeff .....coovveviiinen. DE

Ht
6-6
5-11
6-1
6-4
5-11
6-1
6-0
6-4
6-3
6-4
6-1
6-1
6-0
6-6
6-2
5-9
6-3
5-9
6-3
6-1
6-3
6-4
6-5
6-2
6-3
6-4
6-3
6-1
6-4
6-1
5-11
6-0
6-0
6-4
6-1
6-6
6-4
6-2
6-5
6-2
6-5
6-1
6-1
6-5
6-3
6-4
6-3
6-5
6-2
6-4
6-2
6-5
5-10

Wt
307
181
191
212
162
195
205
352
222
275
234
225
156
272
293
185
182
190
259
218
280
220
218
200
237
288
256
228
285
196
190
193
227
252
166
244
226
286
255
263
245
248
210
305
291
209
226
282
271
201
194
304
190
316
281
206
261
204
235
178
208
183
197
288
254

Age DOB
20  05/30/86
21 03/07/85
20  05/05/86
19 08/20/87
18  08/25/88
22 05/19/84
19  12/10/86
18  03/02/88
18  07/03/88
20 06/16/86
19 11/21/86
19 11/21/86
20 06/12/86
19 04/04/87
20  07/08/85
21 03/01/85
19  01/01/87
20 12/16/85
18 12/10/87
19  06/16/87
22 01/27/84
21 09/15/84
20  03/23/86
21 10/13/84
21 09/02/85
18  04/13/88
21 06/09/85
20 12/20/85
19  06/24/87
20 12/22/85
18  05/26/88
19 09/02/87
18 02/09/88
20 09/02/86
20 07/22/86
23 05/18/83
19  04/06/87
21 09/02/85
20 06/27/86
21 07/20/85
20  03/15/86
20 11/06/85
21 12/29/84
21 01/01/85
20 11/26/85
18  03/04/88
22 04/28/84
19 12/20/86
18 01/12/88
19 05/12/87
21 03/26/85
18 06/11/88
19  11/17/86
20  04/18/86
20 12/16/85
19  10/07/86
20 01/31/86
20 09/23/85
20 07/17/86
18  07/23/88
22 01/13/84
20  06/23/86
22 10/23/83
21  06/18/85
19  10/31/86

Yr
Jr.
Jr.R
Fr.*
Fr.*
Fr.
Sr.*
So.
Fr.
Fr.
So.R
Fr.*
So.
Jr.
Fr.*
Jr.*
Jr.*
Fr.*
Fr.*
Fr.
Fr.*
Sr.*
Sr.
So*
Jr.
Jr.*
Fr.
Jr.*
So.R
So.
Jr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
So.*
So.*
Sr.*
So.
Jr.
Fr.*
Sr.
So.*
Jr.
Jr.*
Jr.*
So.*
Fr.
Sr.*
Jr.
Fr.
So.
Jr.*
Fr.
So.
Fr.*
So.*
So.
So.*
Jr.
So.*
Fr.
Sr.*
So.*
Sr.*
So.*
Fr.

Exp

2V
TR
v
v
HS
2V
v
HS
HS
TR
v
v
2V
v
3V
3V
v
v
HS
v
4v
3V
2V
JC
3V
HS
3V
TR
JC
2V
HS
HS
HS
2V
2V
4v
v
2V
v
2V
2V
2V
3V
3V
2V
HS
4V
2V
HS
v
3V
HS
v
v
2V
v
2V
2V
2V
HS
4v
TR
4v
2V
HS

Hometown

Alta Loma, CA
Walnut, CA
Newport Beach, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Long Beach, CA
San Rafael, CA
San Anselmo, CA
Azusa, CA

San Francisco, CA
Palo Alto, CA
Plano, TX

Plano, TX

Fresno, CA
Lakewood, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Overland Park, KS
San Diego, CA
Sylmar, CA
Fontana, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Newport Beach, CA
Pico Rivera, CA
Pico Rivera, CA
Kailua, HI
Houston, TX
Palmdale, CA
Vista, CA

San Diego, CA
Torrance, CA
West Hills, CA
Santa Barbara, CA
Pacific Palisades, CA
Torrance, CA

San Jose, CA
Altadena, CA
Mission Viejo, CA
Seal Beach, CA
Chino Hills, CA
Snohomish, WA
Glendale, AZ
Portola Valley, CA
Kenner, LA

New Orleans, LA
Agoura Hills, CA
Harvey, LA
Moreno Valley, CA
Long Beach, CA
Solvang, CA

Palm Springs, CA
Oak Park, CA
Canoga Park, CA
Ka’u, HI

Houston, TX

Los Angeles, CA
Inglewood, CA
Diamond Bar, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Luling, LA

Los Altos, CA
New Orleans, LA
Carson, CA
Redondo Beach, CA
Fremont, CA
Luling, LA
Westlake Village, CA

High School/Last School
Rancho Cucamonga
Walnut HS / Mt. San Antonio College
Santa Margarita
Crenshaw
Poly
Marin Catholic
Marin Catholic
Bishop Amat
Balboa
Gunn HS / UC Davis
West
West
Edison
Poly
Poly
Blue Valley NW
Helix
Verdugo Hills
Kaiser
Crenshaw
Newport Harbor
St. John Bosco
St. John Bosco
Grossmont College/Punahou
Clear Creek
Paraclete
Rancho Buena Vista
Monte Vista/ UC Davis
South/L.A. Harbor College
Chaminade
Santa Barbara
Notre Dame
West Torrance
Leland
Muir
Capistrano Valley
Los Alamitos
Los Altos
Snohomish
St. Mary's/Glendale CC
Sacred Heart
John Curtis Christian
De La Salle
Agoura
John Curtis Christian
Valley View
St. John Bosco
Santa Ynez Valley Union
Palm Springs
Oak Park
Birmingham
Mililani
Westfield
Crenshaw
Serra
Diamond Bar
St. John Bosco
Jesuit
St. Francis
Karr HS/McKinley HS
Serra
Redondo Union HS/ West LA JC
Mission San Jose
John Curtis Christian
Westlake



46
42
50
15
43
22
8

7

86
82
17
32
21
11
58
39
56
37
64
31
41
61
97
99
72
56
51
18
48
45
91
74
33
8

71
55
31
62
6

45
95
3

1

52
27
42
30
88

**

*%*

**

**

**

*%*

*

*k*k

*k

**

**

**

*

Moline, Chad....................

Moline, Chane .

Moline, Chase...

Moya, Ryan.....

Nelson, Danny

Norris, Michael................. CB
Qatis, Shawn.........ccueeue.. LB
Olson, Ben .
Paulsen, Logan ................. TE
Peddie, Will..........c.ccocu... DE
Perez, Aaron..............cc..... P

Pitre, Michael ..........
Ramirez, Christian ...
Rasshan, Osaar ........

Reed, Micah..... ..0OG
Rees, Danny.........c.cceeveene P
Rodriguez, Nicky.............. LB

Rotstein, Jimmy .
Rubinstein, Brian..............
Rubio, Garrett...................
Rush, Dylan.........
Ruziecki, Brian....
Savage, Darius.....
Sevajian, Vache...
Sheller, Sean........
Siewierski, Jerzy ...............
Skaggs, Nathaniel
Slater, Matthew.................
Snead, William ....
Stephens, Jimmy......
Stokes, Reginald.......
Sutherland, Noah..............
Taylor, Christian...............
Taylor, Junior ...................
Tevaga, Shannon . .
Tevaga, Sonny ..................
Theriot, Trevor .................
Tobyansen, PJ.....
Turner, Jamil....
Umodu, Tobi....
Urrutia, Steven.
Van, Rodney........
Verner, Alterraun..............
Ward, Jess.......ccoevervennennn.
Ware, Aaron
Whittington, Aaron........... LB
Williams, Derrick ............. B
Willis, Matt............c..co.... WR

6-0
6-1
6-2
6-2

5-10

6-5
6-6

6-4
6-4
6-3
5-10
6-0
6-0
5-10
6-3
6-4
6-4
6-4
6-4
6-3
6-3
5-11
6-5
6-2
6-3
6-5
6-0
6-2
6-3
6-4
6-0
5-11
6-1
5-11
6-3
5-11
5-10
6-3
6-0
6-2
5-10
6-0

238
238
280
234
235
176
220
227
247
274
219
244
199
208
306
185
210
171
265
195
246
305
333
351
282
297
296
192
255
240
246
299
222
202
316
351
226
220
204
231
290
170
170
294
192
215
211
198

22

08/21/84
07/23/87
09/12/86
10/14/86
01/16/83
09/18/86
02/09/87
02/28/83
02/26/87
10/25/83
08/28/86
01/03/85
08/06/88
01/09/87
06/15/86
05/17/88
10/18/85
12/22/86
11/15/84
02/03/88
05/27/87
03/10/84
01/18/88
08/04/86
07/05/87
10/12/87
11/03/85
09/09/85
05/04/85
01/17/85
12/23/87
04/09/85
03/26/85
03/08/82
10/29/86
06/22/88
12/29/86
03/02/88
01/07/87
05/01/88
02/10/85
06/08/86
12/13/88
12/22/86
10/14/86
08/15/85
04/22/85
04/13/84

Jr.*
Fr.
So.
So.
Sr.
Jr.
Fr.*
So.*
So.
Sr.*
So.*
Jr.*
Fr.
Fr.*
So.*
Fr.
So.*
So.
Jr.*
Fr.
Fr.
Sr.*
Fr.
So.*
Fr.
Fr.
So.*
Jr.*
Jr.*
Jr.*
Fr.
Jr.*
Jr.*
Sr.*
Jr.
Fr.
Fr.*
Fr.
Fr.*
Fr.
Jr.*
Jr.
Fr.
Fr.*
Fr*
Jr.*
Jr.*
Sr.*

v
HS
v
v
2V
2V
v
v
v
4v
2V
3V
HS
v
2V
HS
2V
v
3V
HS
HS
2V
HS
HS
HS
HS
2V
3V
3V
3V
HS
3V
2V
4v
2V
HS
v
HS
v
HS
TR
2V
HS
v
v
3V
3V
v

San Juan Capistrano, CA
San Juan Capistrano, CA
San Juan Capistrano, CA
El Dorado Hills, CA
Boise, ID

Oakland, CA

Chino, CA

Thousand Oaks, CA
West Hills, CA

La Jolla, CA
Pomona, CA
Anaheim, CA

El Centro, CA
Pomona, CA

Ojai, CA

Lake BIuff, IL
Pasadena, CA

Los Angeles, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Mission Viejo, CA
Kealakekua, HI
Huntington Beach, CA
San Diego, CA
Pasadena, CA
Walnut, CA

Sparks, NV

San Diego, CA
Orange, CA
Oakland, CA
Torrance, CA
Montgomery, AL
Virginia Beach, VA
Salinas, CA

Mesa, AZ
Paramount, CA
Paramount, CA
Newport Beach, CA
Hidden Hills, CA
Graham, WA

West Covina, CA
Culver City, CA
Long Beach, CA
Carson, CA

Running Springs, CA
Santa Monica, CA
St. Louis, MO
Downey, CA

La Palma, CA

Mission Viejo/Saddleback College
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo

Oak Ridge
Centennial/Ariz. Western College
Skyline

Chino

Thousand Oaks/BYU
Chaminade

La Jolla

Charter Oak

El Modena

Imperial

Garey

Nordhoff

Lake Forest

Poly

Brentwood School
Esperanza

Mission Viejo
Konawaena HS/ Kau HS
Huntington Beach
Morse

Maranatha

Walnut

Reed

Rancho Bernardo
Servite

Skyline

Bishop Montgomery
Carver

Kellam

Salinas/Air Force Academy
Mesa

La Mirada
Dominguez

Newport Harbor
Notre Dame

Bethel

South Hills

El Segundo/UC Davis
Poly

Mayfair

Rim of the World
Oaks Christian
Hazelwood East

St. John Bosco
Servite

(Ages as of first game - 9/2/06; *under class indicates has used redshirt year; *next to uniform number indicates letters won; #transfer, not eligible in 2006)



°
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*
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*
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*
*

11 **

14 **

17 **

22 *%
23 **

26 *kk

28 **

30 **

32 **

42 **

43 **
44 **
45 *x

48 **
49

2006 UCLA FOOTBALL NUMERICAL ROSTER

Name Pos
Breazell, Brandon............. WR
Verner, Alterraun.............. CB
McNeal, Eric
Graves, Ryan .........c.ccceue. WR
Van, Rodney .........ccccoouee.. CB
Austin, Terrence ............... WR
Turner, Jamil........c..cooeeve. WR
McGee, Jeremy.................
Olson, Ben...........

Medlock, Justin .
Taylor, Junior ...................
Oatis, Shawn..........c.cc......
Everett, Marcus.... .
Ketchum, Gavin................
Keyes, Dennis.........c.........
Rasshan, Osaar ....
Cowan, Patrick ....
Hale, John........
Horton, Chris........ccccu......

Bethel-Thompson, McLeod QB
Moya, Ryan ...........c.cc......

Forbath, Kai............c.........

Hickman, Justin ...
Perez, Aaron........
Slater, Matthew.................

Baumgartner, Andrew....... WR

Kibble, Robert .................. FS
Johnson, Dominique.......... WR
Daniel Al-Gattas............... QB

Ramirez, Christian...
Norris, Michael
Brown, Trey......ccceevveeene.
Fareed, Justin...
Lockett, Bret....

Cowan, Joe ......

Angelo, Mike...

Ware, Aaron ....

Markey, Chris..................
Caldwell, Matt..................
Williams, Derrick .... .
Meadows, Chris................ DB
Theriot, Trevor ................. FB
Rubio, Garrett...... ..DB
Pitre, Michael ...... ..FB
Taylor, Christian...... ..LB
Carew, Ryen.......ccceeveee B
Culver, Matt..........cccueeueenne S
Bell, Kahlil ....................... B
Rotstein, Jimmy ................ PK
Rees, Danny

Rush, Dylan

Whittington, Aaron........... LB
Moline, Chane.......... ..RB
Nelson, Danny..... ..FB
Davis, Bruce...... ..DE
Stephens, Jimmy .. .FB
Umodu, Tobi........ ..LB
Moline, Chad..................... LB
Anyanwu, Chinonso ......... DE
Snead, William ................. DE
Holmes, Fred ....... .LB
Moline, Chase.. . DT
Meyer, Aaron........... .C

Skaggs, Nathaniel.... .
Carter, Reggi€........cccoeuene. LB

Ht

6-0
5-10
6-2
6-1
5-11
5-11
6-1
5-10
6-5
6-0
6-2
6-0
6-1
6-4
6-2
6-4
6-5
6-4
6-1
6-3
6-2
6-0
6-2
6-4
5-11
6-1
5-10
6-4
5-11

6-3
6-2

Wt

156
170
208
166
170
162
204
178
227
197
202
220
196
201
194
208
218
226
210
222
234
193
263
219
192
195
190
209
181
199
176
185
190
206
220
191
192
204
182
211
183
226
195
244
222
190
200
205
171
185
246
215
238
235
237
240
231
238
212
255
248
280
288
296
218

Age DOB
20 06/12/86
17 12/13/88
22 01/13/84
20 07/22/86
20  06/08/86
18  08/25/88
19  01/07/87
18 07/23/88
23 02/28/83
22 10/23/83
24 03/08/82
19 02/09/87
20 12/22/85
19 05/12/87
21 03/26/85
19 01/09/87
20  03/23/86
19 04/06/87
21 12/29/84
18  07/03/88
19  10/14/86
19 09/02/87
21 07/20/85
20  08/28/86
20 09/09/85
22 05/19/84
19 11/17/86
18  03/04/88
21 03/07/85
18  08/06/88
19  09/18/86
21 03/01/85
18  05/26/88
19  10/07/86
21 09/15/84
20  05/05/86
19  10/14/86
20 09/23/85
19  01/01/87
21 04/22/85
20  06/23/86
19 12/29/86
18  02/03/88
21 01/03/85
21 03/26/85
20 12/16/85
21 10/13/84
19 12/10/86
19 12/22/86
18  05/17/88
19  05/27/87
21 08/15/85
19  07/23/87
23 01/16/83
21 09/02/85
21 01/17/85
18  05/01/88
22 08/21/84
19  08/20/87
21 05/04/85
20 11/06/85
19 09/12/86
21 06/18/85
20 11/03/85
19  06/16/87

Yr

Jr.
Fr.
Sr.*
So.*
Jr.
Fr.
Fr.*
Fr.
So.*
Sr.*
Sr.*
Fr.*
Jr.
So.
Jr.*
Fr.*
So*
So.
Jr.*
Fr.
So.
Fr.
Sr.
So.*
Jr.*
Sr.*
So.
Fr.
Jr.R
Fr.
Jr.
Jr.*
Fr.
So.
Sr.
Fr.*
Fr*
Jr.
Fr.*
Jr.*
So.*
Fr.*
Fr.
Jr.*
Jr.*
Fr.*
Jr.
So.
So.
Fr.
Fr.
Jr.*
Fr.
Sr.
Jr.*
Jr.*
Fr.
Jr.*
Fr.*
Jr.*
Jr.
So.
So.*
So.*
Fr.*

2V
HS
4v
2V
2V
HS
v
HS
v
4v
4v
v
2V
v
3V
v
2V
v
3V
HS
v
HS
2V
2V
3v
2V
v
HS
TR
HS
2V
3V
HS
v
3V
v
v
2V
v
3V
TR
v
HS
3V
2V
v
JC
v
v
HS
HS
3V
HS
2V
3V
3V
HS
v
v
3V
2V
v
2V
2V
v

Exp Hometown

Fresno, CA

Carson, CA

Carson, CA
Altadena, CA

Long Beach, CA
Long Beach, CA
Graham, WA

New Orleans, LA
Thousand Oaks, CA
Fremont, CA

Mesa, AZ

Chino, CA

West Hills, CA

Oak Park, CA
Canoga Park, CA
Pomona, CA

Pico Rivera, CA
Seal Beach, CA
New Orleans, LA
San Francisco, CA
El Dorado Hills, CA
Pacific Palisades, CA
Glendale, AZ
Pomona, CA
Orange, CA

San Rafael, CA
Houston, TX
Moreno Valley, CA
Walnut, CA

El Centro, CA
Oakland, CA
Overland Park, KS
Santa Barbara, CA
Diamond Bar, CA
Pico Rivera, CA
Newport Beach, CA
Santa Monica, CA
Luling, LA

San Diego, CA
Downey, CA
Redondo Beach, CA
Newport Beach, CA
Mission Viejo, CA
Anaheim, CA
Salinas, CA
Sylmar, CA

Kailua, HI

San Anselmo, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Lake BIuff, IL
Kealakekua, HI

St. Louis, MO

San Juan Capistrano, CA
Boise, ID

Houston, TX
Torrance, CA

West Covina, CA
San Juan Capistrano, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Oakland, CA
Kenner, LA

San Juan Capistrano, CA
Luling, LA

San Diego, CA

Los Angeles, CA

High School/Last School
Edison
Mayfair
Serra
Muir
Poly
Poly
Bethel
Karr HS/McKinley HS
Thousand Oaks/BYU
Mission San Jose
Mesa
Chino
Chaminade
Oak Park
Birmingham
Garey
St. John Bosco
Los Alamitos
De La Salle
Balboa
Oak Ridge
Notre Dame
St. Mary's/Glendale CC
Charter Oak
Servite
Marin Catholic
Westfield
Valley View

Walnut / Mt. San Antonio College

Imperial
Skyline

Blue Valley NW
Santa Barbara
Diamond Bar
St. John Bosco
Santa Margarita
Oaks Christian
Jesuit

Helix

St. John Bosco

Redondo Union HS/ West LA JC

Newport Harbor

Mission Viejo

El Modena

Salinas/Air Force Academy
Verdugo Hills

Grossmont College/Punahou
Marin Catholic

Brentwood School

Lake Forest

Konawaena HS/ Kau HS
Hazelwood East

Mission Viejo

Centennial/Ariz. Western College

Clear Creek
Bishop Montgomery
South Hills

Mission Viejo/Saddleback College

Crenshaw

Skyline

John Curtis Christian
Mission Viejo

John Curtis Christian
Rancho Bernardo
Crenshaw



54 *k*k

57 *k*k

60 *%

68 **

71 **

74 **
75 *%

81 **

93 *%

99

(Ages as of first game - 9/2/06; *under class indicates has used redshirt year; *next to uniform number indicates letters won; #transfer, not eligible in 2006)

Ward, JEsS......ccoeevvvueinnne
Johnson, Chris .....
Edwards, Joshua......
Chai, Robert.........
Bosworth, Kyle.... .
Bosworth, Korey...............
Tevaga, Sonny ..........c.......
Siewierski, Jerzy
Rodriguez, Nicky..............
Jondle, Riley......ccccovvveneene.
Dean, Jake .......
Reed, Micah.....
Joseph, Chris....
Ruziecki, Brian....
Tobayansen, P.J........ .
Rubinstein, Brian..............

Irvin, PJ. e, oG
Abraham, Brian

Bennett, Brandon.............. oL
Lee, TONY..coovveeirieierienas oT
Tevaga, Shannon .............. oG

Sheller, Sean........ ..OL
Kia, Micah.... ..OL
Sutherland, Noah............... oT
Brown, Kevin .......cccceveue. DT
Ekbatani, Nick .................. 0G
Brown, Justin.........cccceeue. oT
Lombard, Kenneth............ DT
Lanis, Aleksey ........c......... oT
Hair, J.J..ooiiiie, TE
Peddie, Will .........ccccocue.. DE
Heater, Adam................... TE
Carter, David .........cceveee. DE
Paulsen, Logan ................. TE
Holland, Tyler

Willis, Matt............c.co...
Blake, TOM ....ccooveevveeieens
Ghabrial, Michael.... ..DL
Stokes, Reginald....... ..DE

Martin, Travis..........

Harwell, Brigham .... .DT
Keane, Andy........ccccoeuenee. DT
Urrutia, Steven.................. DT
Dragovic, Nikola............... DE
Savage, Darius

Miller, Jeff.....cooviine
Glicksberg, Scott .............. TE
Sevajian, Vache................ DT

6-3
6-3
6-1
6-3
6-1
6-1
6-4
6-3
5-10
6-3
6-4
6-4
6-5
6-4
5-11
6-0
6-5
6-6
6-4
6-4
6-3
6-4
6-5
6-5
6-2
6-4
6-6
6-1
6-6
6-6
6-6
6-5
6-3
6-5
6-5
6-0
6-4
6-0
6-3
6-4
6-2
6-2
6-3
6-3
6-4
6-6
6-4
6-4

294
291
228
280
225
234
351
297
210
226
288
306
282
305
220
265
305
307
352
281
316
282
304
299
293
285
272
261
316
244
274
255
259
247
245
198
275
227
246
235
286
271
290
256
333
254
252
351

20

12/22/86
11/26/85
12/20/85
01/27/84
11/21/86
11/21/86
06/22/88
10/12/87
10/18/85
04/28/84
04/13/88
06/15/86
12/20/86
03/10/84
03/02/88
11/15/84
01/01/85
05/30/86
03/02/88
12/16/85
10/29/86
07/05/87
06/11/88
04/09/85
07/08/85
06/24/87
04/04/87
01/31/86
04/18/86
05/18/83
10/25/83
06/27/86
12/10/87
02/26/87
03/15/86
04/13/84
06/16/86
02/09/88
12/23/87
07/17/86
09/02/85
01/12/88
02/10/85
06/09/85
01/18/88
10/31/86
09/02/86
08/04/86

Fr.*
So.*
So.R
Sr.*
So.
Fr.*
Fr.
Fr.
So.*
Sr.*
Fr.
So.*
Jr.
Sr.*
Fr.
Jr.*
Jr.*
Jr.
Fr.
So.*
Jr.
Fr.
Fr.
Jr.*
Jr.*
So.
Fr.*
So.*
Fr.*
Sr.*
Sr.*
Fr.*
Fr.
So.
So.*
Sr.*
So.R
Fr.
Fr.
So.*
Jr.
Fr.
Jr.*
Jr.*
Fr.
Fr.
So.*
So.*

v
2V
TR
4v
v
v
HS
HS
2V
4v
HS
2V
2V
2V
HS
3V
3v
2V
HS
2V
2V
HS
HS
3V
3v
JC
v
2V
v
4v
4V
v
HS
v
2V
v
TR
HS
HS
2V
2V
HS
TR
3V
HS
HS
2V
HS

Running Springs, CA
Harvey, LA

San Diego, CA
Newport Beach, CA
Plano, TX

Plano, TX
Paramount, CA
Sparks, NV
Pasadena, CA

Long Beach, CA
Palmdale, CA

Ojai, CA

Solvang, CA

Huntington Beach, CA

Hidden Hills, CA
Yorba Linda, CA
Agoura Hills, CA
Alta Loma, CA
Azusa, CA
Inglewood, CA
Paramount, CA
Walnut, CA

Ka’u, HI

Virginia Beach, VA
Los Angeles, CA
Torrance, CA
Lakewood, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Mission Viejo, CA
La Jolla, CA
Snohomish, WA
Fontana, CA

West Hills, CA
Portola Valley, CA
La Palma, CA
Palo Alto, CA
Torrance, CA
Montgomery, AL
Los Altos, CA
Chino Hills, CA
Palm Springs, CA
Culver City, CA
Vista, CA

San Diego, CA
Westlake Village, CA
San Jose, CA
Pasadena, CA

Rim of the World
John Curtis Christian
Monte Vista/ UC Davis
Newport Harbor
West

West

Dominguez

Reed

Poly

St. John Bosco
Paraclete

Nordhoff

Santa Ynez Valley Union
Huntington Beach
Notre Dame
Esperanza

Agoura

Rancho Cucamonga
Bishop Amat

Serra

La Mirada

Walnut

Mililani

Kellam

Poly

South Torrance/L.A. Harbor College

Poly

St. John Bosco
Crenshaw
Capistrano Valley
La Jolla
Snohomish
Kaiser
Chaminade
Sacred Heart
Servite

Gunn / UC Davis
West Torrance
Carver

St. Francis

Los Altos

Palm Springs

El Segundo/UC Davis
Rancho Buena Vista
Morse

Westlake

Leland
Maranatha



